A minimum of Five Dollars ($5.00) and a maximum of Five 

Hundred Dollars ($500.00) per acre of land subject to one qualified 

stewardship practice, as specified by guidance issued by the 

Conservation Commission, limited to a maximum credit amount of One 

Hundred Fifty Thousand Dollars ($150,000.00) per income tax year; 

2.  A minimum of Ten Dollars ($10.00) and a maximum of One 

Thousand Dollars ($1,000.00) per acre of land subject to two 

qualified stewardship practices, as specified by guidance issued by 

the Conservation Commission, limited to a maximum credit amount of